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Tl AR | mA Hi -3 LA RAE | 3 H A | 515k

5/31 BOBIEEN S 4-58 4 280,000 280,000
1 | 5/31 |wkmaz %%fﬁﬁ%ﬁ% ) 28,860| 251,140
2 | 5/31 | #wmw |&AIEIRIS 3,024| 248,116
3 | 5/31 | #mE [LHIEIRIFS 6,048| 242,068
4 | 6/18 | ek Aty | FEE(L 5,076| 236,992
5 | 6/26 |voeEntt i ERER B 24,084| 212,908
6 | 7/8 |wrmiat | FEEEA 12,096 200,812
7| 779 |wem | EEE( 8,553 192,259

7/16 BOBTEEN . 2/4- 145 420,000 612,259
8 | 7/23 | wmmm |FHHKHMLNA 2,851| 609,408
9 | 7/25 ez | B B AR 201,556 407,852
10 | 8/14 |t | e — 1 Ak (W E 45 ) 3,013 404,839
11| 9/4 |t | B BOAT B 70,000| 334,839
12 | 9/6 |wrmns | EEE 5,514 329,325
13 | 9/11 |mammss | VB BB GEINSY) 28,905| 300,420
14 | 9/12 |@hmint %%ﬁ;ﬁﬁ?ﬁj@‘;ozoﬁ?) B4 29,898| 270,522
15 | 10/3 |wktemtt |8k ER B 8,250 262,272

10/16 BOSIEENE: 3/4°-H10y 420,000 682,272
16 [10/30] #mz | H5% ALY 3,252| 679,020
17 [10/31 | | L B A B k) 254,478| 424,542
18 [11/20 | st | = —{f R (R BCER S ) 3,324| 421,218
19 [12/23 | s | VLB A o AT Bk 40,000| 381,218
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i B4 H JET
Tl AR | mA Hi -3 LA RAE | 3 H A | 515k
1/16 BOSTEEN S 4/4- 145 420,000 801,218
20 | 2/7 | | VL BRSO BH 254,478| 546,740
21 | 2/20 |eeemm e | EEE 8,004| 538,736
22 | 2/20 |mmmnest | 2 —F FPE (R ECHR S ) 3,171 535,565
23 | 3/19 | s | VLB A5 B AT B 80,000| 455,565
24 | 3/19 |wkHentt | Fs H ek ERE 6,325 449,240
A FITLA S AR
25 | 3/31 |kt Aty | T AL A REE | H OB - e Jon ESHR Al ok 53,097| 396,143
(BRTHEs H ~ 243 H 47)
26 | 3/31 wermnnn|[FECHMIRAERY ) 40,800| 355,343
27 | 3/31 |wrmAze %ﬁg@?ﬂ%ﬁﬁ P S 46,524 308,819
28 | 3/31 |erm s %ﬁ;%ﬁﬁﬁ P 37,116| 271,703
29 | 3/31 | wwmt %ﬁgﬁf;ﬂiﬁgﬁw AEI24ES A ) 165,000 106,703
50 |3/ | wa | i R ) 35,623 71,080
= 7t 1,540,000| 1,468,920 71,080
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